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MUTUAL BENEFIT ORGANISATIONS ACT
(CHAPTER 191)

List of all existing mutual benefit organisations registered in the Republic of Singapore,
published in accordance with the provision of section 8 of the Mutual Benefit Organisations
Act, as at 30th June 2012 (Chapter 191):

Serial
No.

1

10
11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

Name of Organisations.

Ama Keng Mutual Help Association

Ang Shee Benevolent Association

Ann Kway Association Mutual Help
Section

Badan Kebajikan Bukit Panjang

Badan Kebajikan. Khairat Kematian
Kebun Limau

Badan Kebajikan Khairat Kampong Ghim
Moh

Badan Kebajikan Khairat Kg. West Coast
Singapura

Bak Sua Siah Boo Temple Mutual Benefit
Society

Benevolent Section of Serangoon Catholic
Church St. Joseph Dying Aid Association

Boo Joo Pheng Ming Hoo Chor Hway

Boon Yew Association Mutual Aid
Section

Chahaya Baru Kebajikan Muslimin

Changi Petty-Traders Friendly
Association’s Mutual Benefit Organisation

Chin Ho Teo Clan Association Mutual
Aid Society

Chong Hwa Mutual Benefit Organisation

Church of St. Bernadette Benevolent
Association

Eng Yong Tong Tay Si Mutual Aid
Association

Fong Clan Mutual Help Association

Fu Hup Thong Fook Tak Kung Hip Aik
Mutual Aid Organisation, Singapore

Funeral Fund Society of the Church of
St. Peter & St. Paul

Date of

Registration.

23-12-60

1-9-70
4-5-62

30-9-69
6-12-61

17-8-70

24-5-84

24-5-84

30-4-62

8-3-62

5-7-62

6-3-62
15-6-62

5-7-62

24-7-63

5-5-71

4-7-63

18-12-63
1-6-62

4-5-62

Addpress.

Blk 502, Jurong West Avenue 1 #04-13,
S(640502).

40 Lorong 24A Geylang, S(398354).
265C New Bridge Road, S(088745).

194 Bukit Panjang Post Office, S(916807).

Masjid Hajjah. Rahimabi, Kebun Limau,
76 Kim Keat Road, S(328835).

74 Ghim Moh Estate Post Office, S(912733).

Blk 508, West Coast Drive #09-261, S(120508).

Blk 21 Bangkit Road, S(679971).

Church of the Nativity of the BVM,
1259 Upper Serangoon Road, 12 k.m.,
S(534795).

871 Upper Bukit Timah Road, S(678174).
7 Sturdee Road, S(207839).

PSA Building P.O. Box 610, S(911151).

Block 3013, Bedok Industrial Park E #02-2092,
S(489979).

81A Lorong 8 Geylang, S(399143).

Block 233, Ang Mo Kio Avenue 3 #01-1186,
S(560233).

12 Zion Road, S(247731).

86 Amoy Street, S(069905).

554A Serangoon Road, S(218173).
15 Kim Keat Lane, S(328873).

225A Queen Street, S(188551).



Serial
No.
21

22
23
24
25

26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

Name of Organisations.

Geylang Residents Mutual Benefit
Association

Hua Bian Mutual Benefit Section
Hwa Poh Siang Tng Mutual Aid Section
Hua Koon Mutual Benefit Organisation

Ju Ming Sia Mutual Aid Organisation

Kah Khiu Association Mutual Aid Section

Kan Sai, Hay Oh, Bay Wa (Five Brothers)
Family Mutual Help Association

Kesatuan Kebajikan Anak2 Batu Pahat
di-Singapura

Kesatuan Kebajikan Khairat Kematian
Kampong Ayer Gemuroh

Kew Mok See Kay Lian Ngee Huay
Mutual Aid Section

Kheng Keow Coffee Merchants
Restaurant & Bar Owners Association’s
Mutual Benefit Section

Kim Keng Kok Mutual Benefit Section

Lembaga Kebajikan Pekerja2 Islam
Kastam Singapura

Li Cheng Sia (Mutual Benefit Association)
Lian Bin Sia Mutual Aid Organisation

Lung Yen Hui Kuan’s Mutual Benefit
Association

Mutual Benefit Section of the Thong Lam
Friendly Association

Mohamedan Starlight Club Mutual Aid
Society

Mong Lih Association Hor Chor Wui

Mutual Aid Section of Eng Chuan Kong
Soh

Mutual Aid Section of the Nanyang Chao
Clan Association

Mutual Aid Section of the Singapore
Khoh Clan Association

Mutual Benefit Section of Nanyang Ang
Clan Guild

Mutual Benefit Section of Nanyang Neo
Clan Association

2

Date of
Registration.

13-3-63

8-5-62
9-1-62
10-2-62
4-12-74

31-8-62
29-4-63

28-6-63

8-1-64

17-3-62

20-12-63

12-7-62

19-7-65

22-5-62
12-9-62
29-8-62

16-8-63

19-1-66

11-9-61
23-7-62

23-2-62

9-7-62

13-3-63

21-2-62

Address.
480 Sims Avenue, S(387552).

11 Geylang Lorong 10, S(399044).
561 Yishun Ring Rd #01-01, S(768682).
9 Lorong 33 Geylang, S(387978).

Block 221A, Boon Lay Place #02-126,
S(641221).

Blk 102 Yishun Ave 5 #02-137, S(760102).
520A Geylang Road, S(389476).

590 Stirling Road, S(148952).

3 Karikal Lane, S(427087).

3 Jalan Bingka, S(388896).

110 Middle Road #08-01/02, Chiat Hong
Building, S(188968).

Blk 301, Shunfu Road #01-13, S(570301).

Customs Ports Branch HQ, 21 Keppel Road,

S(089067).
57 Chun Tin Road, S(599631).
43 Lorong 6 Geylang, S(399198).

Block 637, Veerasamy Road #03-109,
S(200637).

206A Choa Chu Kang Road, 19 k.m.,
S(689472).
90 Lorong K Telok Kurau, S(425723).

155A Thomson Road, S(307608).
35 Lorong 23 Geylang, S(388369).

257-1 Jalan Besar, S(208931).

81 Amoy Street, S(069900).

144 Race Course Road, S(218594).

87 Kovan Road, S(548176).



Serial
No.
45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60
61

62

63

64
65

66

67

Name of Organisations.

Nam Ann Siang Theon Mutual Aid
Section

Nam Heong Kok Mutual Aid Association

Nam Hong Siang Tng Mutual Aid
Organisation

Nanyang Chew Clan Association’s Mutual
Benefit Section

Nanyang Fang Shee Mutual Aid
Association

Nanyang Hwu Clan General Association’s
Mutual Benefit Section

Nanyang Leow Sih Association Mutual
Benefit Section

Nanyang Pho Leng Hui Kuan’s Mutual
Aid Section

Nanyang Phua Clan Association Mutual
Benefit Organisation

Nanyang Sim Clan Association Mutual
Benefit Section

Perikatan Kebajikan Kaum Bahagian
Khairat Kematian Singapura

Perkumpolan Jamiatol Khairiah Islamiah

Persatuan Kebajikan Alexandra/Bukit
Merah

Persatuan Kebajikan Bukit Merah View

Persatuan Kebajikan Islam Bukit Batok
Persatuan Kebajikan Islam Sinaran Baharu

Persatuan Kebajikan Muslim Toa Payoh,
Singapura

Persatuan Kebajikan Warga Perpaduan
Singapura

Persatuan Kebajikan Woodlands,
Singapura

Persatuan Kemajuan Kebajikan Islam

Persatuan Pasir Panjang Singapura,
Bahagian Kebajikan

Persatuan Kebajikan Delta Avenue
Singapura

Persekutuan Kebajikan Islam Teluk Kurau
Singapura

3

Date of
Registration.

8-9-62

15-8-61
4-9-61

15-5-62

31-12-62

15-5-62

2-1-63

30-8-62

16-8-63

31-5-63

17-5-63

11-7-61

22-11-61

27-6-67

19-5-62
21-8-69
25-9-68

26-12-74

7-9-61

1-9-61
28-10-63

27-6-62

26-7-61

Address.
36E Paya Lebar Crescent, S(536067).

No. 149 Geylang Road #03-07-B, S(389233).
475 Yishun Ring Road, S(768678).

46 Lorong 24A Geylang, S(398570).

194A Tanjong Katong Road, S(436995).

693 Geylang Road, S(389613).

24 Lorong 29 Geylang #06-00, S(388073).

115 Keng Lee Road, S(308401).

Blk 846 Yishun Ring Road #02-3675,
S(760846).

6A Beatty Road #02-01, S(209946).

43 Lorong 105 Changi Road, S(426527).

Singapore Post Centre P.O. Box 592,
$(914020).

Bukit Batok Central P.O. Box 0091, S(916504).

683 Bukit Merah Central Post Office,
S(911537).

Bukit Batok Central P.O. Box 0563, S(916599).
133 Yishun Central Post Office, S(917605).
739 Toa Payoh North Post Office, S(913132).

Marine Parade P.O. Box 0782, S(914410).

Masjid An-Nur, Admiralty Road, Woodlands,
S(730001).

799 Geylang Road #02-02, S(389680).

c/o Masjid Ahmad, 2 Lorong Sarhad,
S(119173).

10 Delta Avenue, S(169831).

18 Jalan Masjid #02-05, Kembangan Plaza,
S(418944).



Serial

No.

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Name of Organisations.

Persekutuan Jawa Al Masakin

Persekutuan Kebajikan Muslim Crawford
Singapura

Persekutuan Kebajikan Muslim Tan Tock
Seng

Persekutuan Khairat Amanah dan
Kebajikan Singapura

Persekutuan Khairat Kebajikan Kampong
Pachitan

Persekutuan Perukunan Kebajikan Islam
Serangoon Singapura

Persekutuan Setia Sampurna Khairat
Kematian

Pertubohan Khairat Kematian dan
Kebajikan Islam Rumah Tinggi, Singapura

Pertubohan Khairat Kematian dan
Kebajikan Bukit Alexandra Singapura

Pertubuhan Faedah Bersama Lengkong
Tiga

Pertubuhan Kebajikan Jamiah Pasir
Panjang

Phoh Kiu Siang Tng’s Mutual Benefit
Association

Poh Seng Thong Benevolent & Funeral
Association

Poo Kong Tan Sze Association’s Mutual
Benefit Association

Sembawang Keng Jai Tung Yeo Hor Chor
Huay

Sembawang Tamils’ Mutual Benefit
Society

Seng Chow Chung San Koo Chan Thong
Hiong Wui Mutual Benefit Section

Sian Yew Sia Mutual Aid Section

Sin Chew Yat Meng Mutual Aid
Organisation

Singapore Bukit Panjang Hokkien
Konghuay Mutal Aid Organisation

Singapore Bukit Timah Heng Jai Friendly
Association Mutual Aid Section

4

Date of

Registration.

8-4-63

3-10-70

21-7-62

8-7-63

29-5-64

12-5-62

10-5-62

16-3-74

29-3-67

22-2-86

26-2-62

30-5-62

9-1-62

26-6-63

11-9-61

22-7-63

25-2-76

11-12-62

11-3-63

18-2-61

31-10-62

Address.
5001 Beach Road, #06-54 Golden Mile

Complex, $(199588).

786 Bedok Central Post Office, S(914613).
Bedok Central P.O. Box 0410, S(914601).
218F PKMS Building, #03-06 Changi Road
P.O. Box 01-13, S(419737).

Bedok Central P.O. Box 0571, S(914606).
2 Hillside Drive, S(548920).

Tampines Central P.O. Box 0235, S(915208).
Jurong West P.O. Box 1043, S(916432).
131 Alexandra Post Office, S(911505).

198 Singapore Post Centre, S(914007).
Teban Gardens Post Office P.O. Box 616,

S(916001).

15 Simon Lane, off Upper Serangoon Road,
S(546040).

14 Jalan Pinang, S(199146).

397 Upper Paya Lebar Road, S(534985).

33 Sembawang Road, #02-06, S(779084).

500 Yishun Central Post Office, S(917699).
37 Desker Road, S(209569).

Block 102, Yishun Avenue 5 #04-109,
S(760102).

6 & 6A Cheong Chin Nam Road, S(599731).
794 Upper Bukit Timah Road 10 m.s.,

S(678133).

780-782 Upper Bukit Timah Road, 16 k.m.,
S(678126).



Serial

No.

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110

Name of Organisations.

Singapore Chin Kang Huay Kuan Relief
Section

Singapore Chin Woo (Athletic)
Association Mutual Benefit Section

Singapore Choy Clan Family Mutual Help
Association

Singapore Gnoh Kung Association’s
Mutual Benefit Section

Singapore Hong San Mutual Help
Association

Singapore Hui Hwa Mutual Benefit
Association

Singapore Khek Yew Mutual Aid
Association Mutual Aid Section

Singapore Kiu Leong Tong Mutual Help
Association

Singapore Lay Teck Society Benevolent
Association

Singapore Lee Clan Benevolent Society

Singapore Lian Hup Sia Mutual Benefit
Association

Singapore Loh Kang Ho Clan Mutual Aid
Association

Singapore Min Chong Sports Club’s
Mutual Benefit Organisation

Singapore Nan Ann Mutual Help
Association

Singapore Sai Chiew Mutual Help
Association

Singapore Sam Kiang Huay Kwan
Benevolent Section

Singapore Shaw Chyun Athletic
Association Mutual Aid Organisation

Singapore Thien Chee Society Mutual Aid
Section

Singapore Tung Ann District Guild
Mutual Help Section

Singapore Yee Clan Association Mutual
Aid Section

Soh Clan Mutual Benefit Association

Sok Poh Sian Tong Mutual Benefit
Organisation

5

Date of

Registration.

12-9-62

20-2-62

5-7-62

1-6-62

27-7-62

2-4-67

25-4-62

31-8-62

13-9-62

2-4-62
9-10-74

15-10-62

19-7-65

8-4-63

4-8-62

25-4-62

16-7-63

30-8-62

25-7-66

5-12-62

20-3-62
26-3-63

Address.
29 Bukit Pasoh Road #04-01, S(089843).

90 Neil Road, S(088850).

Block 64, Marine Drive #07-130, S(440064).

72 Keng Lee Road, S(219248).

49 Lorong 14 Geylang, S(398951).

7 Lorong 29 Geylang #04-00, S(388063).

253A Kranji Road, S(739501).

239 & 241 Cantonment Road, S(089768).

27 Lor 27 Geylang, S(388166).

363A Jalan Besar, S(208994).
Block 1, Defu Lane 10 #02-547, S(539182).

72 Lorong 8 Geylang, S(399136).

No. 12 Lorong 15 Geylang, S(388605).

30 Mohamed Sultan Road, S(238974).

29 Ann Siang Road, S(069709).

41 Wilkie Road, S(228055).

16 Beng Wan Road, S(339848).

337 Joo Chiat Road, S(427590).

141 Cecil Street, #09-00 Tung Ann Building,

S(069541).

9 Bukit Pasoh Road, S(089823).

14 Veerasamy Road, S(207322).
11 Sturdee Road, S(207840).



Serial
No.

111
112
113

114

115
116
117

118

119

120

121
122

Name of Organisations.
Soon Hin Association Mutual Aid Section
Sze To Clan Mutual Help Association

Tai Guan Ong See Mutual Benefit
Association

Tanglin Heng Jow Tang Yeo Wee Mutual
Aid Organisation

Teo Yeonh Hu Chor Pao
The Lourdes Catholic Benevolent Society

Tiang Lim Association Mutual Help
Section

Toh Clan General Association (Singapore)
Mutual Aid Department

Toong On Wui Koon’s Mutual Benefit
Association

Waui Chiu Association Members’ Mutual
Benefit Organisation

Yew Ghee Mutual Benefit Section

Youths Improvement Benefit Organisation

6

Date of

Registration.

14-9-62
4-9-62
19-6-62

31-8-62

5-7-63
26-3-64
9-8-62

27-8-63

10-4-62

13-3-70

10-12-64
11-7-62

Address.
44 Lorong 24A Geylang, S(398568).
76C Horne Road, S(209077).
7 Race Course Lane, S(218734).

44 Lorong Mambong, off Holland Road,
S(277697).

299 River Valley Road, S(238340).
50 Ophir Road, S(188690).
25 Lorong 27A Geylang, S(388114).

31 Kinta Road, S(219100).
21 Bt Pasoh Road, S(089835).
46 Craig Road, S(089684).

Block 21, Chai Chee Road #01-440, S(461021).
Block 20, Chai Chee Road #01-422, S(461020).
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